EN
The industrial range of Inmesol generating sets is mainly aimed at
industries, aggregate quarries and mining, telecommunications,
sale of energy, hotels, rural houses, agriculture, sea ports, military
applications, forestry applications, etc. They usually work as the
main source of supply in an installation where there is no mains
electricity or it is too weak.
Inmesol has designed an industrial range of electrical generators

PÓ
SI
TO
 /
RE
SE
RV
OI
R
(L
)
DS
E
31
10
AAD-014 13 14 16 17 F2L2011 M 2 A N 1550 2,6 2,9 1300x580x1220 420 80
AAD-022 20 22 24 26 F3L2011 M 3 A N 2330 3,9 4 1400x760x1290 540 80
AAD-032 30 32 36 38 F4L2011 M 4 A N 3110 5,3 5,5 1700x730x1270 620 105
AAD-042 40 42 48 51 BF4L2011 M 4 A N 3110 6,8 6,9 1700x730x1170 700 105
AAD-063 60 63 72 78 F6L912 M 6 A T 6470 11 12 2000x930x1430 1025 195
TRIPHASE 400/230V / TRIFÁSICO 400/230V / TRIPHASÉ 400/230 V
TRIPHASE 400/230V / TRIFÁSICO 400/230V / TRIPHASÉ 400/230 V
TECHNICAL DATA | FICHA TÉCNICA | FICHE TECHNIQUE
IN

ÓS
IT
O
/
RE
SE
RV
OI
R
(L
)
DS
E
31
10
AI-033 II-033 30 33 35 37 F32AM1A M 4 L N 3,2 6,5 7 1700 x 730 x 1634 680 105 2000 x 950 x 1253 980 85
AI-044 II-044 40 44 48 51 F32SM1A M 4 L T 3,2 8,5 9 1700 x 730 x 1615 780 105 2500 x 1100 x 1455 1230 85
AI-066 II-066 60 66 66 72 N45SM1A M 4 L T 4,5 10,2 10,5 1900 x 900 x 1955 860 192 2500 x 1100 x 1455 1420 85
AI-083 II-083 75 83 75 81 N45SM2A M 4 L T 4,5 12,7 13 1900 x 900 x 1947 1080 192 2500 x 1100 x 1455 1680 85
AI-095 II-095 85 95 100 110 N45TM1A M 4 L T-I 4,5 14,4 15 1900 x 900 x 1969 1100 192 3000 x 1200 x 1614 1740 220
AI-110 II-110 100 110 115 126 N45TM2A M 4 L T-I 4,5 16,2 17 1900 x 900 x 1966 1400 192 3000 x 1200 x 1614 1940 220
AI-140 II-140 130 140 145 160 N67SM1 M 6 L T-I 6,7 23,2 23,5 2360 x 1035 x 1933 1440 320 3000 x 1200 x 1614 1970 220
AI-165 II-165 150 165 178 196 N67TM3A M 6 L T-I 6,7 29 30 2360 x 1035 x 1933 1460 320 3000 x 1200 x 1614 2400 220
AI-220 II-220 200 220 230 250 N67TE2A E 6 L T-I 6,7 35,7 36,4 2360 x 1035 x 1938 1608 320 3600 x 1350 x 2040 2475 360
AI-300 II-300 270 300 300 330 C 87TE1D E 6 L T-I 8,7 47,6 49,2 3000 x 1300 x 2294 1950 531 3600 x 1350 x 2040 3575 360
AI-330 II-330 300 330 340 375 C 10 TE1D E 6 L T-I 10,3 53,7 55,6 3000 x 1300 x 2310 2770 531 4200 x 1600 x 2120 4300 534
AI-385 II-385 350 385 385 425 C 13 TE2A E 6 L T-I 12,9 57,3 58,9 3000 x 1300 x 2420 3295 531 4200 x 1600 x 2120 4660 534
AI-440 II-440 400 440 425 470 C 13 TE3A E 6 L T-I 12,9 72,5 74 3000 x 1300 x 2445 3295 531 4200 x 1600 x 2120 4740 534
TRIPHASE 400/230V / TRIFÁSICO 400/230V / TRIPHASÉ 400/230 V
TECHNICAL DATA | FICHA TÉCNICA | FICHE TECHNIQUE
IN
D

PÓ
SI
TO
 /
RE
SE
RV
OI
R
(L
)
DS
E
31
10
AD-022 ID-022 20 22 24 26 F3M 2011 M 3 O N 2,33 6,3 6,7 1400 x 750 x 1543 550 80 2000 x 950 x 1253 875 85
AD-033 ID-033 30 33 35 38 F4M 2011 M 4 O N 3,11 6,3 6,7 1700 x 730 x 1520 640 105 2000 x 950 x 1253 946 85
AD-044 ID-044 40 44 45 50 BF4M 2011 M 4 O T 3,11 8,4 8,8 1700 x 730 x 1406 720 105 2000 x 950 x 1253 1120 85
AD-066 ID-066 60 66 70 75 BF4M 2011 C M 4 O T 4,04 10,6 11,5 1900 x 900 x 1625 1000 192 2500 x 1100 x 1455 1280 85
AD-095 ID-095 85 95 90 100 BF4M 1013 E M 4 L T-I 4,76 15 16,3 2050 x 930 x 1683 1100 195 3000 x 1200 x 1614 1780 220
AD-110 ID-110 100 110 110 120 BF4M 1013 ECG2 M 4 L T-I 4,76 19,3 20,5 2250 x 930 x 1717 1300 212 3000 x 1200 x 1614 1880 220
AD-145 ID-145 130 145 135 150 BF4M 1013 FC E 4 L T-I 4,76 23,5 24,3 2360 x 1035 x 1475 1480 224 3000 x 1200 x 1614 2120 220
AD-165 ID-165 150 165 165 180 BF6M 1013 EC M 6 L T-I 7,15 28,9 29,7 2500 x 1035 x 1607 1580 236 3000 x 1200 x 1614 2350 220
AD-220 ID-220 200 220 225 250 BF6M 1013 FC G2 E 6 L T-I 7,15 37,7 39 2500 x 1035 x 1840 1740 236 3600 x 1350 x 2040 3060 360
AD-275 ID-275 250 275 260 290 TCD 2013 L06 4V E 6 L T-I 7,15 39,9 42 3000 x 1200 x 1795 2200 490 3600 x 1350 x 2040 3340 360
AD-330 ID-330 300 330 345 380 BF6M 1015 C E 6 L T-I 11,9 56,9 58 3000 x 1200 x 2252 2940 562 4200 x 1600 x 2120 4340 534
AD-415 ID-415 380 415 395 425 BF6M 1015 CP E 6 L T-I 11,9 68,1 70,4 3000 x 1200 x 2380 3260 562 4200 x 1600 x 2120 4640 534
AD-475 ID-475 430 475 470 515 BF8M 1015 C E 8 L T-I 15,9 75,8 76,8 3000 x 1460 x 2406 3700 550 4800 x 2000 x 2580 6000 1000
AD-500 ID-500 450 500 - - BF8M 1015 C2 E 8 L T-I 15,9 84 86 3000 x 1460 x 2410 3800 550 4800 x 2000 x 2580 6100 1000
AD-550 ID-550 500 550 545 600 BF8M 1015 CP E 8 L T-I 15,9 93,2 95,5 3000 x 1460 x 2406 4030 550 4800 x 2000 x 2580 6380 1000
TRIPHASE 400/230V / TRIFÁSICO 400/230V / TRIPHASÉ 400/230 V
TECHNICAL DATA | FICHA TÉCNICA | FICHE TECHNIQUE
IN
D

PÓ
SI
TO
 /
RE
SE
RV
OI
R
(L
)
DS
E
73
20
AT-310 IT-310 280 310 320 355 6R 1600 G 10F / 70F E 6 L T-I 10,5 46 52 3000 x 1200 x 1800 2700 790 4200 x 1600 x 2120 4300 534
AT-330 IT-330 300 330 350 385 6R 1600 G 20F / 80F E 6 L T-I 10,5 50 55 3000 x 1200 x 1800 2800 790 4200 x 1600 x 2120 4400 534
AT-385 IT-385 350 385 420 450 8V 1600 G 10F / 70F E 8 L T-I 14 61 71 3000 x 1400 x 2175 3000 790 4200 x 1600 x 2120 4800 534
AT-440 IT-440 400 440 472 519 8V 1600 G 20F / 80F E 8 L T-I 14 67 74 3000 x 1400 x 2175 3300 790 4200 x 1600 x 2120 5100 534
AT-500 IT-500 450 500 530 585 10V 1600 G 10F / 70F E 10 L T-I 17,5 80 87 3050 x 1320 x 2100 3700 896 4800 x 2000 x 2579 6000 1000
AT-550 IT-550 500 550 580 640 10V 1600 G 20F / 80F E 10 L T-I 17,5 86 91 3050 x 1320 x 2100 4000 896 4800 x 2000 x 2580 6300 1000
AT-650 IT-650 595 650 645 710 12V 1600 G 10F / 70F E 12 L T-I 21 94 102,5 3500 x 1415 x 2106 4300 1023 4800 x 2000 x 2579 6550 1000
AT-720 IT-720 650 720 700 770 12V 1600 G 20F / 80F E 12 L T-I 21 102 110 3500 x 1415 x 2106 4500 1023 4800 x 2000 x 2579 6700 1000
TRIPHASE 400/230V / TRIFÁSICO 400/230V / TRIPHASÉ 400/230 V
TECHNICAL DATA | FICHA TÉCNICA | FICHE TECHNIQUE
IN
D

RE
SE
RV
OI
R
(L
)
DS
E
31
10
DS
E
73
20
AV-095 IV-095 85 95 90 100 TAD 530 GE M 4 L T-I 4,76 15 16 2050 x 930 x 1713 1100 195 3000 x 1200 x 1614 1780 220
AV-110 IV-110 100 110 108 118 TAD 531 GE M 4 L T-I 4,76 17 17,5 2250 x 930 x 1827 1320 212 3000 x 1200 x 1614 1900 220
AV-145 IV-145 130 145 136 150 TAD 532 GE E 4 L T-I 4,76 21 22 2250 x 930 x 1732 1460 212 3000 x 1200 x 1614 2120 220
AV-146 IV-146 130 146 136 150 TAD 730 GE M 6 L T-I 7,15 22 26 2500 x 1035 x 1683 1620 236 3000 x 1200 x 1614 2120 220
AV-165 IV-165 150 165 165 180 TAD 731 GE M 6 L T-I 7,15 26 28 2500 x 1035 x 1683 1650 236 3000 x 1200 x 1614 2500 220
AV-200 IV-200 180 200 210 230 TAD 732 GE E 6 L T-I 7,15 31 32 2500 x 1035 x 1845 1700 236 3600 x 1350 x 2040 2800 360
AV-220 IV-220 200 220 225 250 TAD 733 GE E 6 L T-I 7,15 34 35,5 2500 x 1035 x 1845 1780 236 3600 x 1350 x 2040 3060 360
AV-275 IV-275 250 275 255 290 TAD 734 GE E 6 L T-I 7,15 42 43,5 3000 x 1200 x 1834 1950 490 3600 x 1350 x 2040 3340 360
AV-330 IV-330 300 330 350 380 TAD 941 GE E 6 L T-I 9,36 51 52,5 3000 x 1200 x 2160 2770 490 4200 x 1600 x 2120 4300 534
AV-360 IV-360 330 360 - - TAD 941 GE E 6 L T-I 9,36 51 52,5 3000 x 1200 x 2160 2820 490 4200 x 1600 x 2120 4300 534
AV-385 IV-385 350 385 400 435 TAD 1342 GE E 6 L T-I 12,78 53 54,8 3000 x 1200 x 2163 3300 490 4200 x 1600 x 2120 4660 534
AV-440 IV-440 400 440 465 505 TAD 1344 GE E 6 L T-I 12,78 63 63,7 3000 x 1200 x 2141 3300 490 4200 x 1600 x 2120 4740 534
AV-500 IV-500 450 500 - - TAD 1345 GE E 6 L T-I 12,78 69 70,5 3500 x 1300 x 2097 3075 558 4200 x 1600 x 2120 5075 534
AV-550 IV-550 500 550 580 640 TAD 1641 GE E 6 L T-I 16,12 77 83 3500 x 1300 x 2097 4030 558 4800 x 2000 x 2580 6395 1000
AV-650 IV-650 595 650 635 700 TAD 1642 GE E 6 L T-I 16,12 89 92 3500 x 1300 x 2097 4240 558 4800 x 2000 x 2580 6600 1000
AV-680 IV-680 620 680 700 770 TWD 1643 GE E 6 L T-I 16,12 96,5 102,5 3500 x 1330 x 2506 4440 1023 4800 x 2000 x 2580 6900 1000
TRIPHASE 400/230V / TRIFÁSICO 400/230V / TRIPHASÉ 400/230 V
TECHNICAL DATA | FICHA TÉCNICA | FICHE TECHNIQUE
IN
D